LOCATION:

9:00 am

9:05 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

Capital Projects Advisory Review Board
PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE

Northwest Carpenters Facility
25120 Pacific Highway South
Kent, Washington 98032

AGENDA
May 25, 2017

Welcome and Introductions

Committee Business

e Vice-Chair election

e Project updates

e Other business to be determined

Edmonds School District
Recertification for GC/CM

City of Spokane Project Presentation
Post Street Pedestrian & Utility Bridge - DB

Lunch Break

Vancouver Public Schools Project Presentation
McLoughlin Middle School Replacement,
Marshall Elementary School Replacement,
Lieser K-12 Modernization —- GCCM

Shoreline School District Project Presentation
Early Learning Center - GCCM

Next meeting: July 27, 2017

John Palewicz, Chair

All Members, Quorum needed

Chair: John Palewicz
All Members

Panel Chair: Rustin Hall

Ato Apiafi, Kurt Boyd, Chuck Davis,

John Palewicz, Jeanne Rynne, Joe Stowell,
Janice Zahn

Panel Chair: Chuck Davis

Ato Apiafi, Kurt Boyd, Rustin Hall,

John Palewicz, Jeanne Rynne, Joe Stowell,
Janice Zahn

Panel Chair: Janice Zahn

Ato Apiafi, Kurt Boyd, Chuck Davis,
Rustin Hall, John Palewicz, Jeanne Rynne,
Joe Stowell



