Capital Projects Advisory Review Board PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE

LOCATION:

Northwest Carpenters Facility 25120 Pacific Highway South Kent, Washington 98032

AGENDA May 25, 2017

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	John Palewicz, Chair
9:05 am	 Committee Business Vice-Chair election Project updates Other business to be determined 	All Members, Quorum needed
10:00 am	Edmonds School District Recertification for GC/CM	Chair: John Palewicz All Members
11:00 am	City of Spokane Project Presentation Post Street Pedestrian & Utility Bridge - DB	Panel Chair: Rustin Hall Ato Apiafi, Kurt Boyd, Chuck Davis, John Palewicz, Jeanne Rynne, Joe Stowell, Janice Zahn
12:00 pm	Lunch Break	
12:30 pm	Vancouver Public Schools Project Presentation McLoughlin Middle School Replacement, Marshall Elementary School Replacement, Lieser K-12 Modernization – GCCM	Panel Chair: Chuck Davis Ato Apiafi, Kurt Boyd, Rustin Hall, John Palewicz, Jeanne Rynne, Joe Stowell, Janice Zahn
1:30 pm	Shoreline School District Project Presentation Early Learning Center – GCCM	Panel Chair: Janice Zahn Ato Apiafi, Kurt Boyd, Chuck Davis, Rustin Hall, John Palewicz, Jeanne Rynne, Joe Stowell

Next meeting: July 27, 2017